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
current survey, and possible owner financing available�            $64,900

Dogwood Estates - 4.79 Acres *ently sloping lot with wonderful building site in magnificent, mature hardwoods. Nice 
seasonal views of House Mtn. Great location in exclusive Dogwood Estates neighborhood.            $79,000 

Will Moore, ALC  |  will.moore@jwmre.com  |  540-460-4602
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Inveraray Farm offers a pastoral setting with long range 
mtn views less than 15 minutes from downtown Lexing-
ton. Features over 4,800 SF of living space in a highly 
functional and open floor plan with gourmet kitchen, 
5BRs, 4.5BAs, exercise room, and steam room. 55 acres 
of pasture and forest with large pond, fruit orchard, and 
garden. 3 car garage with guest cottage and barn with hay 
loft, horse stalls, & tack room.                              $825,000

%rick colonial residence on hilltop setting surrounded by 
mature trees and mountain views. 5 BR, 3 full baths, and 
2 half baths. 8pdated open kitchen, expansive FR with 
vaulted ceiling and plenty of natural light, laundry, formal 
LR with brick fireplace, dining, and den. Lower level can 
serve as separate quarters with large BR and en suite half 
bath, full bath, kitchen, den, and LR w/ fireplace and direct 
walkout access. 7wo car attached garage.            $565,000

Stately historic Lexington residence with irreplaceable, 
walkable downtown location features 3,�7� SF, 1�’ ceil-
ings, hardwood floors throughout, and many additional pe-
riod architectural features. 5%R/4%$ including expansive 
master suite and 1%R/1%$ upstairs apt. Private screened-in 
porch and back yard surrounded by brick wall. Off street 
parking with two car detached garage. Rare opportunity to 
preserve and renovate a significant Lexington Residential 
Historic District property. Sold as-is.                      $379,500

Walking distance to the Lexington *olf and Country Club 
and minutes from downtown Lexington. First floor master 
suite, kitchen, study, dining, laundry and gathering areas 
for easy one-level living. Fully finished walkout lower 
level includes great room with impressive stone fireplace 
and kitchenette. 3 total bedrooms and 2.5 baths. +ard-
wood floors, whole house speakers, granite counter tops, 
and Ethernet cable ports.                                        $639,000

+istoric residence privately situated on 2.224 park-like acres 
within the City of Lexington Must one mile from downtown, 
W&L, and VMI. Well-manicured grounds offer limitless 
potential for enMoyment and entertaining with impressive 
pastoral and mountain views, gazebo, large gardening space 
and shed, and mature trees. 4BR home features gorgeous 
hardwood floors throughout, massive formal living room and 
study with fireplaces on first floor. +ot tub in enclosed spa 
room surrounded by windows and natural light.       $450,000

Premier location Must minutes from historic downtown 
Lexington offers long range panoramic mountain views, 
open concept, vaulted ceilings, and one level layout. Main 
living level contains almost 2,5�� SF of finished space 
featuring hardwood floors, new carpet, butler’s pantry, 
and an expansive private rear deck. Large office may eas-
ily convert to a third bedroom. Lower level is home to a 
two car garage and two unfinished spaces that serve as 
storage.                                                                   $349,000

Located only 5 miles west of Lexington, this impeccably 
restored c.177� stone tavern with frame addition complet-
ed in 1��3 sits over 5 park-like acres overlooking spring-
fed pond and year-round stream. 4 %R/2.5%$ including 
a large master with exposed wooden beams and timeless 
wide plank hardwood floors. Stone steps lead down to the 
stone walled cellar with its commanding fireplace and 
thick chestnut mantel. Spacious LR, foyer, DR, library, 
and updated kitchen.                                             $599,000

Immaculate custom home with open living area, vaulted 
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

40 Edgewood Drive
King of the Hill is what you will feel like in this magni�cent secluded property 

situated on over 2.78 acres. Views, decks, garden spot, are only a few of the 
amenities that you will enjoy! Come take a look!! Only minutes from town 

with paved driveway and county water and sewer.  A must see!   $299500

245 S Woodland Avenue

Savernake - Beautiful home in the Desirable Enderly Heights area situated on 

l.90 acres that is very secluded - hardwood �oors throughout and partially 

�nished basement with bath.  $375,000

2629 Edgewood – Buena Vista 
Beautiful brick rancher in Racey Acres subdivision 
with a walking trail to Southern Virginia University 
- enclosed sun room and full basement with lots of 

storage and bedroom and bath.   $269,000  
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Charity Cox
540.294.5682
charitybucky@aol.com
www.homesweethome4u.net

LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE 
16 Gosnell Crossing, Suite 200 • Staunton, VA 24401

Staunton
ONLY $269,900

Verona
ONLY $349,900

795 Purple Cow Road – Waynesboro
 One level living in the county on one ACRE!

 1332 sq ft, 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths on full �nished basement!

 Large kitchen, 2 family rooms one with gas log �replace!

 Huge wrap around deck, workshop in back for tinkering!

ONLY $ 199,900

633 LeGrande Avenue – Waynesboro
 Pelham new construction on half acre lot!

 2450 sq ft, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, OPEN �oor plan!

 LOADED with character, full walkout basement!

 Large covered back porch, 2 car garage!
      (Photo similar to new construction)

Waynesboro
ONLY $399,900

Stuarts Draft
ONLY $279,900

SOLD SOLDSOLD

Fishersville
ONLY $159,900

SO MANY SOLD LISTINGS!  INVENTORY IS LOW!  
PLEASE CONTACT ME TO GET YOUR HOME SOLD!

SOLDSOLD

3117 Plantation Lane • Waynesboro
  HUGE family sized home in quiet neighborhood

  2337 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, partially �nished basement

   Lots of updates, cozy �replace, new plank �ooring

   2 car garage, screened-in back porch to patio!

ONLY $ 299,990
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76 Pinnacle
Immaculate 3 Br, 2.5 ba  townhouse in The Pinnacle.  Hardwood �oors in the living 
space. Washer/Dryer, deck with views, lots of storage. $1250 per month plus utili-
ties. Available 9/1/2020.

187 Thoroughbred
3 bedrooms, 2.5 bath townhouse. 1116 sq ft. Large open �oor plan with laminate 
�ooring in the living areas. Mountain views. Just 2.5 miles for the heart of historic 
Lexington. No pets. $1150 per month plus power and water.

76 Pinnacle

187 Thoroughbred

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

Buckland Subdivision 
Lots 7, 8, and 9 Available. Panoramic views 
of House and Hogback Mountains, just 
minutes to downtown Lexington.  
Protective covenants apply. 

 Starting at $89,000 

Thoroughbred Circle 
3 BR 2 BA home with two car garage, 2x6 exteri-
or framing, granite counter tops, stainless steel 
appliances, laminate flooring throughout, vault-
ed ceilings in the living space. More lots and 
house plans available.  Offered at $215,000 

The Dutch Inn 
 

Frontage on West Washington Street. 
Located adjacent to both W&L and 
VMI campuses. Hardwood flooring, a 
private office, a private restroom, one 
off street parking space, and large 
windows with lots of natural light.  

900 sq. ft. Rent $800/mo 

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

540.319.6140 
www.HowardHanna.com 

Ask me about Property Management 

Oak Avenue Buena Vista 16 North Main Trimmer Trail 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY! 

303 White St. Unit 304 
Great opportunity to own a renovated condo-
minium in Historic Lexington, VA. Two bed-
rooms plus a large master bedroom with bath 
en suite. Covered parking, storage space, and on
-site laundry. Offered at 137,500 

115 Trimmer Trail 
2 BR 2.5 Bath townhouse located in a cul de sac 
just minutes from Historic Lexington. Wonderful 
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
ington & Lee 8niversity, and Virginia Military Institute. 7his four bedroom 
home has a spacious living room, dining room, two and half baths, an at-
tached garage and a fenced in back yard. 7he house come with an additional 
lot next door with Sarah’s Run flowing through.  �22�,���
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40 

Staunton-Lot 
zoned Business, 
located just off 
Greenville Ave.. 
Approx. 50’ x 
150’.  Older 

house on lot in poor condition. Property 
offered as lot only.  Utility hook-ups in 
place.  O/A  $ 39,900. 

Charming Award Winning (2015) 2 story in Staunton. Modernized kitchen and baths but still offering 
historic details of this 3 BR 2 bath home.  2nd floor porch for enjoying your solitude. Home has wood 
floors, good storage, stainless appliances and barn doors as part of this unique renovation and restora-
tion of this cozy  storybook home in Newtown. Can walk or ride the trolley to enjoy all that Downtown or the 
City Parks have to offer. Make an appointment today to view this home!  $ 248,000.    #603599  

NEW LISTING! Brick 2 Story  Brick home with 3 BRs, 2 baths, extra large family kitchen, 1st floor family room with FP, Full basement. 
Outbuidings with plenty of storage.  Paved drive.  Situated on 6.7 acres with great view of the Blue Ridge mountains. Additional Land availa-
ble.  $ 329,000.  #605729 

NEW LISTING!  WINTERGREEN RESORT AREA
-Multilevel home featuring 5 BRs, 5 1/2 
baths. Open floor plan with LR/DR/Kit. Com-
bo with FP,  Family room with FP.  Multiple 
decks. 2 Car garage.  $349,000. #605393 

Stuarts Draft—19 acres with high visibility near the intersection of Rt.608 & 
Rt.340. Frontage on  2 streets.   
Public utilities avail. $550,000. #55277 

STAUNTON-Commercial Lot zoned General Business.  Public water & sewer 
at lot. Road frontage on Lee Jackson Hwy. approx. 1/2 mile south of the 
Staunton Mall.  O/A $ 275,000. 

NEW LISTING! 5.7 Acre lot. Open. Recent survey & perc for 4 BR home. 
View of the mountains. Convenient location  
between Staunton and Lexington. $ 79,900. # 605742 

NEW LISTING!  1.6 acre building lot.  Open, level, partially fenced.  Small 
barn.  Located between Staunton and Lexington.  $ 49,900.  #605748 

STAUNTON-Undeveloped 1 acre lot off end of Gay St., $ 22,000.  #180277 

NEW LISTING! Own a piece of history. Located 
in the Village of Fairfield.  This CIRCA (1839-
1860) home offer 2 BRs, bath, Large living room, 
formal Dining room.  $ 72,900. #605102 

LOTS & LAND 
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463-2117

Janie Harris
 Broker

(O) 540.463-2117  (Cell) 540-460-1932
www.JamesRiverRealtyVa.com

214 S. Main St., Lexington • 19827 Main St., Buchanan

6 White Street
Lexington

A signature historic home of Rockbridge County, 
this 1848 Southern Gothic landmark known as 

‘’The Manse’’ sits in one of the most picturesque 
neighborhoods in Lexington. This 5 bedroom,

3 1/2 bath home has been comfortably updated with 
respect for its architectural significance and sits 
prominently on 1.10 acres in the heart of town 

and within easy walking distance to 
‘’everything Lexington’’.    

$679,000

802 Borden Road - Lexington
This two story brick French country  manor 
sits close to Lexington, has gorgeous views 

and lots of room to breathe. Drive up the tree 
lined paved entry to this lovely 4 bedroom 

home situated on 5 open acres within 2 miles of 
Lexington city limits. Fabulous chef’s kitchen, 
enormous 1st floor master suite, formal dining 

room, private study, second master suite upstairs 
along with 2 additional spacious bedrooms and 

a TV entertainment/family room. Numerous 
special features including an in-ground pool with 

changing area and 1/2 bath.   $749,000

4 Grey Dove Road - Lexington 
This elegant Tudor in the popular Birdfield subdivision 

is only moments from Lexington. A wonderful 
fenced-in backyard with in-ground pool provides 

the ultimate outdoor entertaining experience. Need 
space? This home has lots of it with 4-5 bdrms, den, 
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